Short description
JetControl 970MC | 975MC
The high-performance industrial controller
Features
The high-performance controller JetControl
970MC | 975MC is most suitable for appli-
cations requiring highest computing pow-
er, comprehensive motion control and PC

Further details and order information are available on request. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and
omissions excepted.
Ordering information
JetControl 970MC | 975MC
10000741 - JC-970MC
10001699 - JC-975MC
JI-PCI-E01 for JC-940
JI-PCIE-E01 for JC-970
PCI/PCI express add-on card for JC-9xxMC to connect a maximum
of 31 JX2/JX3 modules and a maximum of 15 JetMove 100/200
servo amplifiers via JX2 system bus
JI-PCI-E02 for JC-940
JI-PCIE-E02 for JC-970
PCI/PCI express add-on card for JC-9xxMC to connect a maximum
of 62 JX2/JX3 modules and a maximum of 30 JetMove 100/200
servo amplifiers via 2x JX2 system bus
JI-PCI-E03 for JC-940
JI-PCIE-E03 for JC-970
PCI/PCI express expansion card for JC-9xxMC to connect a
maximum of 31 JX2/JX3 modules and 15 JetMove 100/200 servo
amplifiers via JX2 system bus, as well as 16 local I/Os for quick
processing of machine signals
JI-PCI-E04 for JC-940
JI-PCIE-E04 for JC-970
PCI/PCI express expansion card for JC-9xxMC to connect a maxi-
mum of 31 JX2 modules and 15 JetMove 100/200 servo ampli-
fiers via JX2 system bus; it also features a local connector for 1
incremental or SSI encoder
Further details and order information are available on request.
Actual product not shown
Actual product not shown
Actual product not shown
Actual product not shown
Ordering information
JI PCI cards for JC-940*
10001055 JI-PCI-E01
10001056 JI-PCI-E02
10001057 JI-PCI-E03
10001358 JI-PCI-E04
JI-PCIexpress cards for JC-970*
10001522 - JI-PCIE-E01
10001523 - JI-PCIE-E02
10001524 - JI-PCIE-E03
10001525 - JI-PCIE-E04
*JI-PCI/PCIE cards must be installed at the factory.
JetControl 970MC | 975MC
Processor Intel® i5 Dual Core™ 1.6 GHz
Non-volatile memory (NVRAM) 480,000 bytes (120,000 registers)